Lancaster School District
2025-2026 Start/End Times

Amargosa Creek Middle School
Desert View Elementary School
Discovery School (CUBS 3-4)

El Dorado Elementary School
Endeavour Middle School

Fulton and Alsbury Academy (SOC)
Jack Northrop Elementary School
Joshua Elementary School
Lancaster Virtual Academy (SOC)

Lincoln Elementary School
Linda Verde DLI Academy (SOC)

Mariposa Computer Science Magnet
Miller Elementary School

Monte Vista Elementary School (CUBS K-3)
Nancy Cory Elementary School

New Vista Middle School

Piute Middle School

Promise Academy

Sierra Elementary School (CUBS K-3)
Sunnydale Elementary School

West Wind Computer Science Magnet
RISE Community Day School

SOC = School of Choice

Early Childhood Education

Early Childhood Education

Early Childhood Education — Special Education

July 1, 2025

6-8
TK-6
TK-5
TK-5

6-8

TK-5
TK-6
K-8
TK-5
TK-8
TK-7
TK-8
TK-5
TK-5
6-8

TK-8
TK-5
TK-7
TK-5
4-8

3YR/4YR
Part Day
3YR/4YR
Full Day

8:15-3:02
7:50 — 2:33
7:50 — 2:33
7:50 — 2:33
8:15 - 3:02
8:00 — 2:47
7:50 — 2:33
7:50 — 2:33
8:00 - 2:44
7:50 — 2:33
7:50 — 2:33
7:50 — 2:33
7:50 — 2:33
7:50 — 2:33
7:50 — 2:33
8:15 - 3:02
8:15-3:02
7:50 — 2:33
7:50 — 2:33
7:50 — 2:33
7:50 — 2:33
8:30 - 3:10

8:20 -11:20

8:20 - 2:20

K-6
7-8

8:15-12:59
7:50 — 12:05
7:50 — 12:05
7:50 — 12:05
8:15-12:59
8:00 — 12:47
7:50 — 12:05

7:50 - 12:05

8:00 — 12:15
8:00 —12:41
7:50 —12:05

7:50 — 12:05
7:50 — 12:05
7:50 — 12:05
7:50 — 12:05
7:50 — 12:05
8:15-12:59
8:15-12:59
7:50 — 12:05
7:50 — 12:05
7:50 — 12:05
7:50 — 12:05
N/A

12:30 - 3:30

Times vary by site, age, and program



