Lancaster School District 2025-2026 Start/End Times

SITE	GRADE	REGULAR DAY		MINIMUM DAY
Amargosa Creek Middle School	6-8	8:15 – 3:02		8:15 – 12:59
Desert View Elementary School	TK-6	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
Discovery School (CUBS 3-4)	TK-5	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
El Dorado Elementary School	TK-5	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
Endeavour Middle School	6-8	8:15 – 3:02		8:15 – 12:59
Fulton and Alsbury Academy (SOC)	6-8	8:00 – 2:47		8:00 - 12:47
Jack Northrop Elementary School	TK-5	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
Joshua Elementary School	TK-6	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
Lancaster Virtual Academy (SOC)	K-8	8:00 – 2:44 K	-6 8	8:00 - 12:15 8:00 - 12:41
Lincoln Elementary School	TK-5	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
Linda Verde DLI Academy (SOC)	TK-8	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
Mariposa Computer Science Magnet	TK-7	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
Miller Elementary School	TK-8	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
Monte Vista Elementary School (CUBS K-3)	TK-5	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
Nancy Cory Elementary School	TK-5	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
New Vista Middle School	6-8	8:15 - 3:02		8:15 - 12:59
Piute Middle School	6-8	8:15 – 3:02		8:15 – 12:59
Promise Academy	TK-8	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
Sierra Elementary School (CUBS K-3)	TK-5	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
Sunnydale Elementary School	TK-7	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
West Wind Computer Science Magnet	TK-5	7:50 – 2:33		7:50 – 12:05
RISE Community Day School	4-8	8:30 - 3:10		N/A
SOC = School of Choice				
Early Childhood Education	3YR/4YR Part Day	8:20 – 11:20	OR	12:30 – 3:30
Early Childhood Education	3YR/4YR Full Day	8:20 – 2:20		
Early Childhood Education – Special Education		Times vary by site, age, and program		